
Project Name Sell Signal Price Buy Signal Price Signal ETH Profit Signal $ Profit Total ETH Profit ETH Price Total $ Per Person Profit August Profit S/N

3.544 $1,628.89 $5,526.19 $26,890,463.12

1ETHFP

Participants

Moonbirds2

Mv3

WGMIS

8Liens

8liens

Beyond Earth

Transylvania 666

Weakdogs

ENS Maxi

avril15

Genuine Undead

lilverse

Genuine Undead

Strxngers

Doomsday

Moon Owls

ETH Village

Isekai Meta

Puma

0.06

0.038

0.072

0.329

0.031

0.31

0.195

0.041

0.01

0.019

0.018

0.5

0.086

0.036

0.25

0.042

0.089

0.064

0.015

0.219

0.119

0.045

0.019

0.06

0.31

0.02

0.23

0

0.037

0.04

0.013

0

0.15

0.059

0.009

0.179

0.026

0.06

0.05

0.007

0.169

0.099

0.015

0.019

0.012

0.019

0.011

0.08

0.195

0.004

-0.03

0.006

0.018

0.35

0.027

0.027

0.071

0.016

0.029

0.014

0.008

0.05

0.02

£23 

£30 

£19 

£30 

£17 

£125 

£304 

£6 

(£47)

£9 

£28 

£545 

£42 

£42 

£111 

£25 

£45 

£22 

£12 

£78 

£31 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

23

24

x

August 



Project Name Sell Signal Price Buy Signal Price Signal ETH Profit Signal $ Profit Total ETH Profit ETH Price Total $ Per Person Profit August Profit S/N

3.544 $1,628.89 $5,526.19 $26,890,463.12

My Final Form

Genuine Undead

WASD

Commoners

Mihaverse Butterflies

Mihaverse Butterflies

NFT Sensei

Underground Pass

Premint Pass

Mirror Pass

Steady Stack

Chimpers

Lasogette

Lasogette

Eye for Adventurers

Cryptosimeji

Not Ditto

0.122

0.148

0.139

0.16

0.109

0.165

0.549

5.969

0.478

0.299

0.8

1.127

0.08

0.15

0.3

0.167

0

0.059

0.095

0.125

0.119

0.038

0.1

0.45

4.6

0.45

0.23

0.41

0.9

0.033

0.13

0.245

0.16

0.035

0.063

0.053

0.014

0.041

0.071

0.065

0.099

1.369

0.028

0.069

0.39

0.227

0.047

0.02

0.055

0.007

-0.035

£98 

£83 

£22 

£64 

£111 

£101 

£154 

£2,133 

£44 

£108 

£608 

£354 

£73 

£31 

£86 

£11 

(£55)

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

x

August 

Week ending 26/08 

£457 0.292


	Page 9
	Page 10

