

S/N	Project Name	Sell Signal Price	<b>Buy Signal Price</b>	Signal ETH Profit	Signal \$ Profit	Total ETH Profit	ETH Price	Total \$ Per Person Profit	August Profit	
						3.544	\$1,628.89	\$5,526.19	\$26,890,463.12	

August
--------

1	1ETHFP	0.06	0.045	0.015	£23
2	Participants	0.038	0.019	0.019	£30
3	Moonbirds2	0.072	0.06	0.012	£19
4	Mv3	0.329	0.31	0.019	£30
5	WGMIS	0.031	0.02	0.011	£17
6	8Liens	0.31	0.23	0.08	£125
7	8liens	0.195	0	0.195	£304
8	Beyond Earth	0.041	0.037	0.004	£6
9	Transylvania 666	0.01	0.04	-0.03	(£47)
10	Weakdogs	0.019	0.013	0.006	£9
11	ENS Maxi	0.018	0	0.018	£28
12	avril15	0.5	0.15	0.35	£545
13	Genuine Undead	0.086	0.059	0.027	£42
14	lilverse	0.036	0.009	0.027	£42
15	Genuine Undead	0.25	0.179	0.071	£111
16	Strxngers	0.042	0.026	0.016	£25
17	Doomsday	0.089	0.06	0.029	£45
18	Moon Owls	0.064	0.05	0.014	£22
19	ETH Village	0.015	0.007	0.008	£12
20	Isekai Meta	0.219	0.169	0.05	£78
21	Puma	0.119	0.099	0.02	£31



S/N	Project Name	Sell Signal Price	<b>Buy Signal Price</b>	Signal ETH Profit	Signal \$ Profit	Total ETH Profit	ETH Price	Total \$ Per Person Profit	August Profit	P
						3.544	\$1,628.89	\$5,526.19	\$26,890,463.12	Ī

August	٥
--------	---

22	My Final Form	0.122	0.059	0.063	£98
23	Genuine Undead	0.148	0.095	0.053	£83
24	WASD	0.139	0.125	0.014	£22
25	Commoners	0.16	0.119	0.041	£64
26	Mihaverse Butterflies	0.109	0.038	0.071	£111
27	Mihaverse Butterflies	0.165	0.1	0.065	£101
28	NFT Sensei	0.549	0.45	0.099	£154
29	Underground Pass	5.969	4.6	1.369	£2,133
30	Premint Pass	0.478	0.45	0.028	£44
31	Mirror Pass	0.299	0.23	0.069	£108
32	Steady Stack	0.8	0.41	0.39	£608
33	Chimpers	1.127	0.9	0.227	£354
34	Lasogette	0.08	0.033	0.047	£73
35	Lasogette	0.15	0.13	0.02	£31
36	Eye for Adventurers	0.3	0.245	0.055	£86
37	Cryptosimeji	0.167	0.16	0.007	£11
38	Not Ditto	0	0.035	-0.035	(£55)

Week ending 26/08

£457 0.292